Plac Namn

klass D

1 Tore Larsson

2 Tommy Nilsson

3 Bert-Arne Andersson
4 Anette Larsson
Ungdom B

1 Erik Nilsson
klass C

1 Rikard Akesson

2 Linda Iversen

3 Marianne Lundqvist
4 Jan Hansen

5 Peter Svantesson

6 Kent Hallberg

7 Andreas Karlsson

8 Mikael Schrewelius
9 Stefan Lindoff

10 Camilla Lindoff

11 Mart Kasper

12 Lars Lindberg

13 Jan Magnusson

14 Tommy Hultberg

15 Gunilla Nilsson
klass B

1 Jonathan Lindoff

2 Conny Lekander

3 Sebastian Andersson
4 Per Olof Isaksson

5 Anders Andersson
6 Michael Karlsson

7 Janos Czifrik

8 Bo Goran Svensson
9 Olle Johansson

10 Kjell Hall

11 Kenneth Granholm

den 8 maj 2019

Resultatlista

NT, Sjoviken OresundsTouren 3

Nationell tAvling den 30 juli 2017
Spelplats: Sjovikens IF EB

Klubb

BGK Linjen
Hjelmsjé BGK
Sjovikens IF
BGK Linjen

BGK Linjen

Malmd BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Hjelmsjo BGK
Sjovikens IF
Hjelmsjé BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Hjelmsjo BGK
Malmod BGK
Malmd BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
BGK Viskan
Malmod BGK

BGK Viskan

BGK Linjen

Malmd BGK
Sjovikens IF

BGK Linjen
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Olofstroms BGK
Malmd BGK
Granhyddans BGK
BGK Karnan
Staffanstorps BGK
Sjovikens IF

S1

38
39
43
45

26

29
31
26
33
32
28
35
32
32
31
39
34
34
32
36

23
28
25
26
28
22
24
25
27
31
36

S2

28
46
47
43

24

31
30
37
31
28
27
33
36
35
30
30
39
39
41
52

20
23
27
26
24
29
29
28
30
26
27

36
37
39
49

22

34
34
32
32
38
43
34
35
37
44
37
35
38
47
36

25
24
24
25
26
27
27
28
29
30
24

102
122
129
137

72

94
95
95
96
98
98
102
103
104
105
106
108
111
120
124

68
75
76
77
78
78
80
81
86
87
87

Snitt

34,0
40,7
43,0
45,7

24,0

31,3
31,7
31,7
32,0
32,7
32,7
34,0
34,3
34,7
35,0
35,3
36,0
37,0
40,0
41,3

22,7
25,0
25,3
25,7
26,0
26,0
26,7
27,0
28,7
29,0
29,0

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

klass B

12 Thomas Bladh

13 Peer Rudbaek Hansen
14 Johanna Lindoff

15 Tommy Mattisson

16 Gert Svensson

Oppen klass

Lars Peter Nilsson
Fredrik Tagesson
Jonathan Rydberg
Fredrik Wallin

Mats Olsson

Peter Eriksson

Lars Isberg
Andreas Widén
Johan Rydberg

Leif Nilsson

Nils Bertil Lindhqvist
Andreas Cederholm
Thomas Aronsson
Lorentz Neverland
Lena Nilsson
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den 8 maj 2019

Klubb

Hjelmsjé BGK
Kulladals BGK
Malmé BGK
BGK Ringen
Olofstréms BGK

Sjovikens IF
Skoghalls BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Askims BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Malmd BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Uppsala BGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Sjovikens IF

S1

30
29
29
31
33

21
23
24
26
25
23
23
26
27
29
27
33
31
29
31

S2

27
26
38
37
34

24
26
22
22
22
29
27
22
27
20
26
25
27
31
30

32
35
30
35
39

25
22
26
24
26
22
26
28
25
30
27
25
27
25
29

89
90
97
103
106

70
71
72
72
73
74
76
76
79
79
80
83
85
85
90

Snitt

29,7
30,0
32,3
34,3
35,3

23,3
23,7
24,0
24,0
24,3
247
25,3
25,3
26,3
26,3
26,7
27,7
28,3
28,3
30,0

Sida

2

av



